
Income and Expenses 2023
Date Account  Amount Notes

ADJUST YOUR ACCOUNTS PAGE AND THEN ADD YOUR TRANSACTIONS



Revenues 2023 Expenses 2023 Net Income 2023 Month Start Date End Date

January ($ -  )                         January ($ -  )                         January ($ -  )                         January 1/1/2023 1/31/2023

February ($ -  )                         February ($ -  )                         February ($ -  )                         February 2/1/2023 2/28/2023

March ($ -  )                         March ($ -  )                         March ($ -  )                         March 3/1/2023 3/31/2023

April ($ -  )                         April ($ -  )                         April ($ -  )                         April 4/1/2023 4/30/2023

May ($ -  )                         May ($ -  )                         May ($ -  )                         May 5/1/2023 5/31/2023

June ($ -  )                         June ($ -  )                         June ($ -  )                         June 6/1/2023 6/30/2023

July ($ -  )                         July ($ -  )                         July ($ -  )                         July 7/1/2023 7/31/2023

August ($ -  )                         August ($ -  )                         August ($ -  )                         August 8/1/2023 8/31/2023

September ($ -  )                         September ($ -  )                         September ($ -  )                         September 9/1/2023 9/30/2023

October ($ -  )                         October ($ -  )                         October ($ -  )                         October 10/1/2023 10/31/2023

November ($ -  )                         November ($ -  )                         November ($ -  )                         November 11/1/2023 11/30/2023

December ($ -  )                         December ($ -  )                         December ($ -  )                         December 12/1/2023 12/31/2023

2023 ($ -  )                      2023 ($ -  )                      2023 ($ -  )                      



Dividend Revenue Gas Expense Month Start Date End Date

January ($ -  )                         January ($ -  )                         January 1/1/2023 1/31/2023

February ($ -  )                         February ($ -  )                         February 2/1/2023 2/28/2023

March ($ -  )                         March ($ -  )                         March 3/1/2023 3/31/2023

April ($ -  )                         April ($ -  )                         April 4/1/2023 4/30/2023

May ($ -  )                         May ($ -  )                         May 5/1/2023 5/31/2023

June ($ -  )                         June ($ -  )                         June 6/1/2023 6/30/2023

July ($ -  )                         July ($ -  )                         July 7/1/2023 7/31/2023

August ($ -  )                         August ($ -  )                         August 8/1/2023 8/31/2023

September ($ -  )                         September ($ -  )                         September 9/1/2023 9/30/2023

October ($ -  )                         October ($ -  )                         October 10/1/2023 10/31/2023

November ($ -  )                         November ($ -  )                         November 11/1/2023 11/30/2023

December ($ -  )                         December ($ -  )                         December 12/1/2023 12/31/2023

2023 ($ -  )                      2023 ($ -  )                      



ACCOUNTS
Work Revenue
Dividend Revenue
Other Revenue
Gas Expense
Groceries Expense
Clothing Expense
Entertainment Expense
Haircut Expense
School Expense
Other Expense


